Position

Vice President, Administrative
Services

Senior Office Assistant

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Assistant, Admin

Services

Stock Control Assistant

Reprographic Equipment Operator

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LASC Administration

LASC Administration

LASC Administration

LASC Administration

LASC Administration

LASC Administration

Total Wages
$196,140

$105,625

$74,828

$72,681

$62,002

$58,071



