	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President, Administrative Services		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Administration	\$196,140
2.	Senior Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Administration	\$105,625
3.	Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Administration	\$74,828
4.	Administrative Assistant, Admin Services		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Administration	\$72,681
5.	Stock Control Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Administration	\$62,002
6.	Reprographic Equipment Operator		Los Angeles Community College District	LASC Administration	\$58,071